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1370 kc, 219 m,

7. Op.m. Concert session
7.30 BBC Feature
8.30 "Stepmother"
9. 5 "Backstage of Life"
10. 0 Close down

D>UN\ WANGANUI1200 kc. 250m
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Forecast9. O Homemakers’ News. and Views
9.15 "My True Story"
9.30 Dramatic Interlude
9.45 "The Ghost and Mrs. Muir"10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Popular Vocalists
6.46 N.Z. .Artists7.0 Music jin Latin-American Style
7.15 Sporting Roundup (Dave Strachan)
7.30 Accent on Rhythm745 At the Console8. 0 Talk for Farmers: "Definitions ofWool Terms from the Farmer’s View-
pvint,"? by Jackson Ball, Sheep and Wool
Instructor, Department of Agriculture,
Wanganui
8.15 Listeners’ Requests
10. 0 New Serial: "Bligh of the Bounty,"
by Rex Rienits (BBC)
10.30 Close down

QUIN isthe224m.
7. Oam. Breakfast session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Into the Shops with Ann9.15 "Scarlet Harvest"’
9.30 Reserved
10. O Close down
6.30 p.m. New Singers, New Songs
6.45 "Mr. Meredith Walks Out’ (final
broadcast)7.0 Piano Styles
7.15 Reserved
7.30 Light Fare8.0 Rural Broadcast
ois Recent Releases30 Puzzle Corner (NZBS)
8. 4 Variety Bandbox (BBC)
8.34 The Liverpool Philharmonic Orches-tra conducted by Sir Malcolm Sargent
Overture in the Italian Style in C

Schubert
8.42 University of Pennsylvania Choral|
Society and Philadelphia Orchestra con--ducted by Harl MeDonald
Requiem Mass, K.626 Mozart10.30 Close down

3 Y 690 kc. 434m.
7.68 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9. 4 Light Concert
8.30 Popular Selections from Opera
9.45 The Four Ways Suite (Erie Coates)
10. 0 Paint for Women: Country Cluband "‘The Devil’s Duchess"
Devotional Service
Music While You Work
Choral Mixture
Instrumental Interlude
The kingsway Symphony Orchestra
Lunch Music

Op.m, Mainly for Women: Small Town*
by Mrs. Hamilton Grieve, and

Home Science Talk: What to do about
hard water
2.30 Music. While You Work3.0 CLASSICAL~ HOUR: Schumann
Piano Concerto in A Minor, Op. 54Ballet Suite: Carnaval, Op. 9
Vocal Duettists
Tom Katz (saxophone)
Comedy Corner
David Rose’s Orchestra
Variety FareWhat’s in the Name : Temuka
Children’s Hour: Kainbow Man and

"Jennifer6. 0 Listeners’ Requests6.45 Election Campai_ Addresses7.15 farm Talk: "Modern Trends in
Agriculture: Field Husbandry," by J. W.
Calder, Associate Professor of Agricul-ture at Lincoln College.7.30 Raymond Legrand’s Orchestra7.34 ‘Dad and Dave"
7.45 Roland Peachey and his RoyalHawaiian Orchestra
Rhythm cape x 8aoe Kelly"and his Orchestra (sti
Play: ‘‘Malaria," 4% Murray

"Milne (NZBS)
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'$.62 Peter Yorke and his Concert Orch-
9.30 Ray McKinley and his Orchestra
10. 0 Here’s Bud Powell
10.15 Sydney Bechet’s Blue Note Jazz Men
10.30 Close down

SVS Mote same
5. O p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Song and pene in Britain: North-umberland BBC
7.30 Brigg Fair: An English Rhapsody

Delius
The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by sir Thomas Beecham7.45 "Emma" (BBC
8.15 Two Schubert Song CyclesConcluding "«‘The Winter Journey"In the Village
Stormy MorningDelusion
The SignpostThe Tavern
Courage
The Mock Suns
The Organ Grinder

Gerhard Husch (baritone)
8.44 DAISY PERRY (contralto)Rest Thee, My Spirit .At Night :

in the TwilightO Wait
Why should We Seek to Wide OurPassion? R- Strauss(Studio)
8. 0 The Vienna Philharmonic Orches-tra conducted by Herbert von Karajan
Metamorphosen for Twenty\three Solo
esaors. R. Strauss

9.30 The Nature of the Universe: TheU)Expanding Universe
10. 0 Karol SzymanowskiThe Fountain of ArethusaJosef Szigeti (violin)Violin Concerto No. 1, Op. 35Eugenia Uminska and ‘the
Pn paant. conducted by Gregor Fitel-10:30" Close down

BYxe 1ae aem.7. Oa.m, Tunes for Toast
9. O Good Morning, Ladies9.15 "Pollyanna"9.30 "Chicot the Jester"
9.45 "Now Voyager"10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Music for the Tea Table6.45 "Dragonwyck"7. 0 Vocal Interlude7.15 "Crusade"
7.30 From the Light Orchestras
7.45 Vintage Vocals8.6 U.S.A, Review
8.10 Listeners’ Requests ’

9.30 "Departure Delayed"10. 0 Tunes We All Know
10.30 Close down

Sy VL! 920 ke. 326m.
8. 3a.m. Bands and Ballads
9.45 Morning Star: Jan—10. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hester's Diary"
10.30 Music While You Work

|11.0 Close down
12. 0 Luneh Music

,2. Op.m. Popular Song Writers: Whitneyand Kramer
2.30 Talk: "Behind the, Commonplace:
Pounds, Shilling, and Pence," by H.Russell Moss
2.45 Classical MusicOvertnre: The Uninhabited Island
Symphony No. 93 in D Hay
Excerpts from "Sigurd Jorsalfar’"

:riegDubinushka Rimsky-Korsakov3.30 Musie While You Work4.0 "Anne of Green Gables"
4.12 With a Smile and a Song
4.45 From Screen to Radio5. 0 Children’s session r

5.30 Dinner Musie6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.12 Hear Who’s Here
6.45 Election Campaign Addresses15 Our Garden Expert
West Coast Hit Parade
Variety Bandbox (BBC)
Henry Rudolph’s Harmony Seren-

aders, with John Hoskins (NZBS),
SonnS08

9.30 Chamber Music
/ Louis Kentner (piano), Henry Holst
/ (violin), and Anthony PiniTrio in E Minor, Op, 90 ("Dumky")

Dvorak
10. 0 Music for Moderns
10.30 Close down

YAN DUNEDIN780 kc. 384m,
4a.m. Morning Promsoe Music While You Work40,410 Organ Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service

} 10.38 Music Tells Folk-tales: Don JuanR. Strauss
11. 0 Topics for Women (BarbaraBasham)» Dancing Round the World, by

: Lily Stevens
11.35 Morning Star: Edmund Kurtz
|
42. QO Lunch Music
2. Sp.m. Music from the Ballet
|
2.30 Musie While You Work
3. 0 Piano Interlude

)
3.15 Scottish Session
: 3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Beethoven
Egmont Overture, Op. 84Romance No. 1 in G, Op. 4Symphony No, 5 in € Minor, Op. 67}

| 4.80 Victor Male Chorus
| 4.46 Marek Weber’s Orchestra
i 5. O Primo Seala Presents /
| 5.15 Waltz Time
| 5.30 Children’s Session
| GO ~ Fairéy Aviation Works Band
| 6.45 Election Campaign Addresses| 7.15 The Garden Club
7.30 -King Edward Technical College

:

meee
Festival conducted by: Frank Cal-|

| laway, with Professor V. E. Galway.(organ)
Recordings from Town Hall Concert on
August 9
pet PAV tae" by Hugh Wal-pole 5)
9.30 "The Adventures

Sey:
C. 49:Haunt-ing Refrain" (BBC10.0 The Vienna Orchestra

Close down

AWS 900 ke, 333.m,
5. Op.m. Concert Hour6.0 Dinner Music7. 0 The London Philharmonic Oreches-tra conducted by Sir Thomas Beecham

) The Great Elopement
Handel-BeechamConcerto No. 4 in D, K.248 Mozart

(Soloist: Joseph Szigeti)Overture: Die Meistersinger Wagner
7.57 The Nature of the Universe: Fred
Hoyle, Lecturer in Mathematics in: the
University of Cambridge, and Fellow of |St. John’s College, discusses the part}the sun plays in the solar system .(BBC)8.28 Strauss and Bartok
The Royal-Philharmonie Orchestra ton=
ducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Suite: Le Bourgeois Gentilhomme

Strauss
Gyorgy Sandor (piano) with the Phila-delphia Orchestra ‘conducted by EugeneOrmandy
Concerto No. 3 5 Bartokpar Pr Anniversary Concerts "in
Two Excerpts from Cantata No; 140:
Wachet Auf Italian Concerto
Excerpts from Aus Der Tiefe.Recorded during the 1950 May. Festi-

|

val at Cincinatti, featuring the Féstival
Chorus and Orchestra conducted byFritz Busch, with the Robert Shaw
ooents Paul Ukener (bass), and WandaLandowska (harpischord) (VOA)10.4 The Pro Arte Quartet
String Quartet in C, Op. 74, No. 4

Haydn10.30 Close down

a NK DD 1430 ke, 210 m,-
6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
6.15 Rugby Review
6.30 Presbyterian Hour7.15 Table Tennis News
7.30 Cowboy Roundup
8.15 Listeners’ Requests
9.45 Swing session
10.30 Close down

ANY Li
)

ZA 720 kc. 416m» »9. 3 a.m. "The White Cockade"
9.15 Happy. Birthday .

9.30 Favourites of Yesteryear, withPrimo Scaja and the Gang
10. O Devotional Service
10.148 "Whispers in Tahiti"
10.30 Music While You Work
11.0 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music2.0 p.m. "Private Secretary"
2.15 Music of WagnerPrelude and Narrative. ("Tris-tan and Isolde’’)anor The Spear Wound ("Parsi
Suite: The Mastersingers a
Songtime: Ninon Vallin "
The Carmen Cavallaro Orchestra—(VOA) "

3. 0
|3 5
/

|
3.30 Hospital Session
4. 0 Latin American Tunes
4.15 Hiill-billy Roundup
.30 Harry Davidson and his Orchestra,with Robert Wilson (tenor)
5. O Children’s Hour: "Said the Cat tothe Dog: The Sfilver Candlesticks’? (BBC)
6.30 Ballroom Orchestras and. theaof Jo Stafford6.0 "Anne of Green Gables"
6.12 N.Z. Artists on Record re
6.45 Election Campaign Addresses |
7.30 Variety Magazine
8. 0 The Stanley Holloway Show
8.25 Twenty Questions (Studio)
.45 The Ernie. Wilson Trio and theSongs of Elsie McCord (Studio)
9.30 Vera Bradford «Australian pianist)Ten Bagatelles Techerepninell Pleut

eons
La Ville

a aeConcert Study ubinstein
(NZBS) ; os

9.48 Kendall Taylor (piano), Fredrick
rinks. (violin) and Florence Hooton,
Fantaisie Trio.in A Minor ireland
10.0 The Tex Beneke Orchestra
40.11 June Christy Sings ,

vO Louis Jordan and his Tympany,Vv f o

10.30 Close down
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HealingHeat]|
Sloan'$generatesheat
quickly bringsa fowoffreshhealingblood to
painful areas: Wonderfulrelief frompainsof neue
ralgia, lumbagoand allmuscular aches Latest
scientific investigation
proves Sloan' $ penetrating
heatgoesdowndeep
belowthesurfacet0
giveyoulongedfor
comfort faster:

ALWAYSKeEP
SLOAN'SHanDYI
Prepared fefUdll (ND)Ld.
Eeaner

SLOansi
LINIMENI|

SLOANS|
LINIMENT


